
8 Hours EWC Oschersleben Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3.667 km)
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Start : 11:00, End : 11:20

1 NRT48 FORAY Kenny BMW S1000RR EWC 1:26.527 3 - -
2 Honda Endurance Racing LEBLANC Grégory Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 1:26.960 2 0.433 0.433
3 GMT94 YAMAHA DI MEGLIO Mike Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:26.970 9 0.443 0.010
4 MERCURY RACING HANIKA Karel BMW S1000RR EWC 1:27.254 5 0.727 0.284
5 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team PHILIPPE Vincent Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1:27.326 3 0.799 0.072
6 Yamaha Viltaïs Experiences ALT Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:27.338 3 0.811 0.012
7 No Limits Motor Team GAMARINO Christian Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:27.658 6 1.131 0.320
8 MACO RACING Team DOS SANTOS Anthony Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:28.132 7 1.605 0.474
9 MOTO AIN ROLFO Roberto Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:28.135 11 1.608 0.003

10 ATOMIC 68 STOLL Clément Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:28.347 11 1.820 0.212
11 Junior Team LMS Suzuki CLERE Hugo Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:28.407 2 1.880 0.060
12 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance VINCON Dominik Ducati Panigale 1199 R EWC 1:28.500 9 1.973 0.093
13 Team April Moto Motors Events GUITTET Baptiste Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1:28.616 9 2.089 0.116
14 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing PILOT Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:28.788 5 2.261 0.172
15 Bolliger Team Switzerland STAMM Roman Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:28.875 3 2.348 0.087
16 AM Moto Racing Competition LEESCH Chris Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:29.115 10 2.588 0.240
17 Team LRP Poland FRIEDRICH Arnaud BMW S1000RR EWC 1:29.231 7 2.704 0.116
18 Wójcik Racing Team GÓRKA Pawel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:29.620 8 3.093 0.389
19 CPE Motorsport RAILTON Jonathan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:29.694 4 3.167 0.074
20 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team ALTENDORFER Filip BMW S1000RR SST 1:29.708 4 3.181 0.014
21 WSB-Endurance MAERTZ Danny Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:29.712 11 3.185 0.004
22 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 ROUSSANGE Noel Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:29.723 9 3.196 0.011
23 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE MILLE Dylan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:29.936 5 3.409 0.213
24 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:30.047 12 3.520 0.111
25 Aviobike NAPOLI Christian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:30.080 3 3.553 0.033
26 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM DEBRUYNE Marty Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:30.429 9 3.902 0.349
27 Zuff Racing Team ZUFFEREY Kévin Honda CB R1000 RR SST 1:31.071 8 4.544 0.642
28 Arlows Racing Team SCHODER Sascha Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:31.327 5 4.800 0.256
29 Rac 41 PAGANI Stéphane Honda CB R1000 RR SST 1:31.510 8 4.983 0.183
30 TEAM GP MOTO MARTINEZ Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:31.706 5 5.179 0.196
31 Exteria Eko Racing Team CHOY Martin BMW S1000RR SST 1:32.188 4 5.661 0.482
32 SPEEDTEAM72 DELHOMMEAU Sébastien Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:33.809 9 7.282 1.621
33 Cook Racing 07 CLOT Guillaume Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:34.734 5 8.207 0.925

34 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh Honda CB R1000 RR EWC - 0 - -
35 YART - YAMAHA PARKES Broc Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC - 0 - -
36 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI GINES Mathieu Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC - 0 - -
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